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401 CAMARA Kadiatou MALI19811 RMM 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,480

402 ALLOU AFFOUE' Amandine COSTA D'AVORIO19802 CIV 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,270

403 GERVASI Chiara SAI ASSICURA 200019873 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,620

404 ANIA Emma GRAN BRETAGNA19794 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,600

405 LEVORATO Manuela TRIS19775 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,810

406 KEMASUODE Gloria NIGERIA19796 WAN 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,210

407 ARCIONI Giulia C.S. FORESTALE19867 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,620

408 REDA Laura CENTRO ESTER ATL. LE19808 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.12,080

409 NATALI Chiara ATL. ELPIDIENSE19909 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.12,300

410 PISTONE Anita CAMELOT MILANO197610 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,370

411 SALVAGNO Maria Aurora C.S. AERONAUTICA MIL198611 ITA 00.00.00,000 00.00.11,530
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Esposta alle ore:

Stampa del:

00.00.10,490 Florence Griffith-Joner USA Indianapolis, IN sabato 16 luglio 1988

00.00.10,890

00.00.10,730

00.00.11,040

00.00.11,140

00.00.11,370

00.00.11,380

Christine Arron

Tedzhyan Naimova

Manuela Levorato

Anita Pistone

Manuela Levorato

Veronica Campbell JAM

FRA

BUL

ITA

Kingston

Budapest

Plovdiv

Losanna

Pergine Vals.

sabato 23 giugno 2007

venerdì 19 agosto 1988

mercoledì 4 luglio 2001

domenica 1 luglio 2007

sabato 7 luglio 2007

domenica 19 agosto 2001
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